
www.indiaagrovision.com

TR
A

IL
ED

 O
FF

SE
T 

D
IS

C
 H

A
R

R
O

W
 

Trailed  Offset Disc Harrow

Rastra de Discos Offset arrastrada

Herse à Disques Décalée Traînée

Grade de Disco de Deslocamento



Combination of Plain & Notched Disc / Combinaison de disques simples et entaillés  
Combinação de disco simples e entalhado / Combinación de discos lisos y con muescas

Robust Frame Stracture / Structure de cadre robuste 
Estrutura robusta do quadro / Estructura de marco robusta

Transportation Hook / Crochet de transport / Gancho de transporte / Gancho de transporte

Lock Handle & Gang Adjustment / Verrouiller la poignée et l'ajustement du gang 
Pega de bloqueio e ajuste de grupo / Manija de bloqueo y ajuste de pandillas

Features / Caractéristiques /Características / Caracteristicas



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TODH12

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco Angle 80x80 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 12

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm / 610 mm

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 1449 mm (1.44 meter)

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 550 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 30 - 40 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.

Specifications / Caractéristiques / Especificações / Presupuesto



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TODH16

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco Angle 80x80 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 16

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm / 610 mm

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 1882 mm (1.88 meter)

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 705 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 55 - 65 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.

Specifications / Caractéristiques / Especificações / Presupuesto



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TODH20

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco Angle 80x80 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 20

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm / 610 mm

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 3315 mm (3.31 meter)

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 850 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 75 - 90 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.

Specifications / Caractéristiques / Especificações / Presupuesto



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TODH24

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco Angle 80x80 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 24

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm / 610 mm

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 3748 mm (3.74 meter) 

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 1025 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 90 - 110 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.
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